
Platz NRC Name Klasse/Gruppe Strafpunkte Karenz Punkte
Michael Thomas
Norbert Walter 25
Bernd Schmitz
Guido Lethert
Uwe Knickmeier
Hans Georg Finkeldey
Bernhar Trier
Darian Trier
Sigrid Stroß
Bernd Stroß
Thomas Fuchs
Carola Piepenstock
Bernd Wilhelms 
Jürgen Flender
Christoph Janoschek
Wilfried Gerlach
Domenic Blumberg
Vanessa Blumberg
Renee Raymund
Hanna Mellage
Michael Reineck
Nicole Jentsch
Norbert Gries
Anke Gries
Adrian Witte
Rainer Witte
Stefan Opp
Klaus Schewior
Hein-Bernd Dannhüser
Sabine Dannhüser
Kay Spevacek
Steffy Spevacek
Bernhard Steffan
Gudrun Wörner
Edgar Zimmermann
Peter Beckers
Günter Eberlen
Hans Hohl
Heidrun Hamers
Alfred Hamers
Wolfgang Martin
Dirk Kamps
Ulrich Bleeke
Michael Zeuner
Gerhard Helduser
Phillip Helduser

23

22

19

17

16

15

20

30

A/AK

A/AK

N

N

C

N

C

B

A/AK

C

A/AK

A/AK

C

C

N 60

10 0

10 26

30

A/AK 39

A/AK 40

50

60

10 23

10 49

40 6

N

40 22

40 72

20

40 54

14

18

1

2

3

4

5

Gesamtwertung NRC

7

0

0

0

0

0

06

24

C

B

A/AK 14

8

9

10

11

12

13

N

C

20

21

21

13

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

20

30

30



Fabian Diebel
Michael Weinert
Martin Teßling
Annika Teßling
Daniel Tenthoff
Hans-Joachim Eßer
Rüdiger Fröhlich
Erik Fuhrman
Reinhard Peisker
Hans Grützenbach 11
Jörg Reiners
Andreas Zuhnemer
Kevin Reiter
Thomas Regnery
Jürgen Müller
Alexander Pistner
Frank Blumberg
Christian Schmidt
Volker Geburek 10
Heike Geburek
Carina Bölling
Conny Böcking

N

B

N

12

190

320

C

B

140

C

B

90

280

120

80

90

170

80

13

N

N

33

34

26

27

28

29

30

31

C

A/AK

32

25

24

140


